NOM
AMIEL
AMIEL
AMIEL
AMIEL

AMIEL BABY
ANCELY
ANCELY

ANDRIEU

ARMENGAUD

ARMENGAUD

ARMENGAUD

ARMENGAUD

ARMENGAUD

ARMENGAUD

BAILLOT
BAILLOT
BAILLOT
BAILLOT
BAILLOT
BALE
BALE
BALE
BARDOU
BARTHES
BARTHES
BARTHEZ
BEZ
BLAZI
BORT
BOSC
BOSC
BOSC
CABANIE
CABANIE
CABANIE
CABANIE
CANCEL

CAPDEVILLE

CAPDEVILLE

CAPDEVILLE
CASTEX
CASTEX
CHARRY

CHAUTARD
CIRET
COX
DEJEAN
DELBOSC
DELBOSC
DELESBARDY
DUC
DUC
DUC
ESQUIROL

PRENOM
ANDRE
JEAN
MARIE
PAULE

ALBERTE
JACQUES
EUGENIE
BERTHE
EDOUARD
FRANCOIS
HIPPOLYTE
JOSEPH
ODETTE
CAMILLE
FRANCOISE
HENRI
JEAN YVES
SIMONE
ADELAIDE
ANTOINE
LOUIS
ADELINE
JOSEPH
PAUL
ALBANIE
MARIE
MARIA
HELENE
ALBERT
JEAN CLAUDE
PAUL
FRANCOIS
GERMAINE
HENRI
MADELEINE
JEAN BAPTISTE
BERNARD
DENISE
ROBERT
JUSTIN
MAURICE
MARINETTE
MARIE THERESE
EMILE
ALBERT
RENE
RAYMONDE

PAULE
JEAN LOUIS
LUCIEN
RAYMOND
ANTONIN

CIMETIERE TEILHET

NAISSANCE

1894
1866
1897
1872

1935
1878
1849
1906

1880

1906
1876

1935
1927
1883
1843
1877
1865
1901
1867

1886
1925
1892
1947
1923
1846
1878
1878
1897
1901
1948
1910
1914
1897
1939

1887
1916
1916
1905

1923
1951
1879
1920
1898

DECES
1976
1944
1978
1949

2015
1948
1919
1972

1959

1995
1944
1931
1994
2006
1922
1923
1954
1951
1978
1937
1933
1904
1961
2013
1971
1995
1985
1927
1953
1963
1986
1998
1995
2005
1973
1983
1980
1953
1886
1949
1992
1994
1980

2015
2007
1972
1975
1971
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AGE
82
78
81
77

80
70
70
66

79

89
68
58
59
79
39
80
77
86
77
70
74

75
88
79
48
62
81
75
85
89
97
47
95
59
86
41
33

62
76
78
75

92
56
93
55
73

CONJOINT

GIOVANETTI

HUC
BAILLOT

BAILLOT

HILLAIRE

PARCE
BOSC

FERRIEZ

COUPIN

BRIARD

OBSERVATIONS

ABBE

ANCIEN DE VERDUN



ESQUIROL
EYCHENNE

FALGOS BARRIERE

FARAIL
FORT
GELADE
GOUZE
GRAUBY
GRAUBY
HUC
HUC
HUC
HUC
HUC
HUC
HUC FARAIL
JOULE
JOULE
LABARTHE
LAFFARGUE
LAFFITTE
LAGARDE
LAGRANGE
LAGUERRE
LAGUERRE
LAGUERRE
MARIA
MARIO
MARIS
MARIS
MARIS
MARTY
MAUREL
MIEGEVILLE
MIQUEL
MIQUEL
MIQUEL
MONDANGE
MONTAGUT
MOZZICONACCI

NADAL RESCANIERES CHAUVRY

PARCE
PARCE
PRAT
PRAT
RAYNIER
RESPAUD
RESPAUD
RESPAUD
RIVELANGE
RIVELANGE
RIVELANGE
SEGUY
SONAC
SONAC

YVONNE

VIRGINIE
JOSEPH
NOELIE

MARCELINE
ALBERT
ANTOINETTE
EMILE
JEAN BAPTISTE
JOSEPHINE
MARIE
MAURICE
RAYMOND

PAULINE

ODETTE
ALBANIE
JEAN PAUL
JOSEPH
ANTOINETTE
ANGELE
JOSEPH
REGINE
KARL
GABRIELLE
HIPPOLYTE
SYLVAIN

VIRGINIE
HENRIETTE
BASILINE
JOSEPH
LOUISE
MADELEINE

JOSEPHINE
FELIX

GEORGETTE
GERARD
JEAN PIERRE
MICHEL
JOSEPH
G
IB
MARIA
CHARLES
JEANNE
LOUISE
CATHERINE
JEAN
VALENTINE

CIMETIERE TEILHET

1926
1810

1882
1904
1877
1895
1899
1909
1866
1897
1875
1844
1913

1879

1921
1867

1908
1893
1907
1872
1943

1929
1860
1885

1892
1893
1887
1890
1913

1883
1922

1908
1877
1970
1947
1918
1922
1877
1886
1841
1870
1848
1860
1918
1926

2005
1870

1937
1946
1980
1963
1955
1955
1996
1948
1941
1963
1921
1997

1966

1997
1947
1971
1972
1979
1988
1959
1943
2014
2009
1931
1955

1887
1978
1981
1969
1990
2001

1957
1995

1980
1952
2008
2008
2000
1933
1966
1969
1916
1950
1923
1934
2001
2013
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79
60

53
64
76
86
60
56
87
82
44
88
77
84

87

76
80
24
64
86
81
87
0

80
71
70

21
86
88
82
100
88

74
73

72
75
38
61
82
11
89
83
75
80
75
74
83
87

RAYNIER
DEFICHES

FABRE

ESQUIROL
LAGUERRE

BARTHES

ANCELY

HUC

MARIS
CASTEX

FABRY

DUC

ARMENGAUD

LAGARDE

MAUREL

DUMAS

SOUS LIEUTENANT

DECEDEE 2 MOIS



CIMETIERE TEILHET

SOULA SEGUELA

TICHADOU EMILE 1921 1987 66

TREMIEGE JUSTINE 1876 1946 70 HUC
VERGE
VICTOR ROBERT 1895 1961 66
VIDAL HENRI 1917 2001 84
VIDAL JOSEPHINE 1889 1977 88 FORT
VIDAL JULIETTE 1917 2011 94

VIDALAT MARIE THERESE 1920 1998 78 HUC
VIVIES ANNE 1886 72 RIVELANGE
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